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World Golf Ranking

Player
Bernhard Langer
Tom Lehman
David Frost
Fred Couples
John Cook

Jay Don Blake
Fred Funk

Jay Haas

Mark O'Meara
Peter Senior
Kenny Perry
Kirk Triplett
Michael Allen
Roger Chapman
Willie Wood
Corey Pavin
Mark Calcavecchia
Russ Cochran
Mark Wiebe

Bill Glasson
Brad Bryant
Jeff Sluman
Tom Pernice Jr
Joe Daley

Hale Irwin

Duffy Waldorf
Chien Soon Lu
Olin Browne
John Huston
Tom Watson
Mark McNulty
Larry Mize

Dan Forsman
Tom Kite

Joey Sindelar
Bobby Clampett
Rocco Mediate
David Eger
Loren Roberts
Steve Pate

Dick Mast

Carl Mason
Tommy Armour Il
Gary Hallberg
Andrew Magee
Mike Goodes
Gene Sauers
Nick Price

Chip Beck
Eduardo Romero
Bob Tway

Brad Faxon

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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Points
12902
11638
8429
8224
9543
8382
8219
7674
5900
8798
7313
4212
8155
3088
3880
6015
9352
5645
4449
4520
4424
5762
4288
2305
2939
2298
3673
4831
4362
2437
2470
3157
2814
2824
3117
1810
2298
2990
3071
2754
1617
552
2859
2668
1836
2813
1329
2527
1984
1448
1417
1148
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32
33
27
17
35
29
25
25
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13
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6
11
27
37
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18
7
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10
12
21
13
15
16
8
3
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16
6
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16
13
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Points Avg Ranking

7.449
6.690
6.125
6.082
5.966
5.612
5.395
5.268
4,770
4.744
4.698
4.270
4.251
4.222
4.200
4.110
4.058
4.043
3.710
3.280
3.210
3.209
3.173
3.157
3.153
3.125
3.125
2.959
2.791
2.731
2.670
2.660
2.584
2.473
2.414
2.398
2.388
2.363
2.332
2.288
2.279
2.228
2.206
2.129
2.022
1.875
1.852
1.844
1.733
1.662
1.534
1.479
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Craig Stadler
Joel Edwards
Mark Brooks
Jim Gallagher Jr
Mark Mouland
Barry Lane

Jim Rutledge
Jeff Freeman
Sandy Lyle

Bob Gilder

Rod Spittle
David Peoples
Tom Byrum
James Mason
Peter Fowler
Steve Elkington
Jim Thorpe
Esteban Toledo
Steve Lowery
Jeff Hart

Gil Morgan

Hal Sutton
Scott Simpson
Tom Jenkins
lan Woosnam
Larry Nelson
Lance Ten Broeck
Stan Utley
Lonnie Nielsen
Gene Jones
Bobby Wadkins
Wayne Levi
Bart Bryant
Jerry Pate

D. A. Weibring
Ted Schulz
Boonchu Ruangkit
Bruce Vaughan
Steve Jones
J.L. Lewis
Morris Hatalsky
Lee Rinker
Mike Reid
Curtis Strange
Peter Jacobsen
Kiyoshi Murota
Joe Ozaki

Jim Carter
Trevor Dodds

P H Horgan IlI
Damon Green
Andy North
Tom Purtzer
Gordon Brand Jr
Scott Hoch
Robert Thompson
Jong Duck Kim
John Morse
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1003
1242
1424
1149
1367
813
1257
1196
1039
1086
1382
914
753
482
700
1035
867
966
973
846
632
785
760
772
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210
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362
182
182
234
428
562
476
225
381
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346
537
387
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414
341
479
277
120
303
181
110
196
105
218
90
90
91
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1.474
1.459
1.449
1.443
1.402
1.328
1.290
1.286
1.264
1.250
1.231
1.216
1.185
1.176
1.153
1.125
1.075
1.056
1.024
0.995
0.983
0.951
0.931
0.914
0.887
0.874
0.872
0.860
0.816
0.764
0.748
0.748
0.732
0.715
0.692
0.691
0.690
0.662
0.651
0.647
0.589
0.577
0.555
0.554
0.522
0.521
0.519
0.493
0.490
0.484
0.482
0.460
0.444
0.430
0.409
0.380
0.380
0.374
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Phil Blackmar
Jeff Roth

R.W. Eaks
Kevin Spurgeon
Keith Fergus
Bruce Fleisher
Fulton Allem
Gary Wolstenholme
Paul Wesselingh
Don Pooley

Tim Simpson
Gary Koch
Christopher Williams
Neal Lancaster
Allen Doyle
Mike Nicolette
Ronnie Black
Juan Quiros
Robin Freeman
Mikael Hogberg
Mike Harwood
Andy Bean
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0.360
0.274
0.230
0.230
0.175
0.142
0.140
0.140
0.140
0.112
0.104
0.070
0.056
0.039
0.039
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.014
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